
December 2025
Committees

Monday, December 1, 2025

Statutory Revision Committee Meeting
Mon 12/1/2025 7:30 AM - 9:30 AM

Location: State Office Building, 112

Health & Human Services Committee Meeting
Mon 12/1/2025 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Location: State Office Building, 302

Tuesday, December 2, 2025

Friday, December 5, 2025

Transportation and Energy Committee Meeting
Fri 12/5/2025 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM

Location: State Office Building, 144

Emergency Response and Preparedness Committee Meeting
Fri 12/5/2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Location: State Office Building, 144

Monday, December 8, 2025

Health & Human Services Committee Meeting
Mon 12/8/2025 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Location: State Office Building, 302

Finance Committee Meeting
Mon 12/8/2025 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM
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Location: State Office Building, 302

Joint Budget Committee Meeting
Mon 12/8/2025 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Location: State Office Building, 144

Tuesday, December 9, 2025

Local Government and Housing Committee Meeting
Tue 12/9/2025 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Location: State Office Building, 302

Thursday, December 11, 2025

Judiciary Committee Meeting
Thu 12/11/2025 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Location: State Office Building, 302

Friday, December 12, 2025

Transportation and Energy Committee Meeting
Fri 12/12/2025 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM

Location: State Office Building, 144

Emergency Response and Preparedness Committee Meeting
Fri 12/12/2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Location: State Office Building, 144

Monday, December 15, 2025

Statutory Revision Committee Meeting
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Mon 12/15/2025 7:30 AM - 9:30 AM

Location: State Office Building, 112

Health & Human Services Committee Meeting
Mon 12/15/2025 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Location: State Office Building, 302

Tuesday, December 16, 2025

Wednesday, December 17, 2025

State, Veterans, and Military Affairs Committee Meeting
Wed 12/17/2025 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Location: State Office Building, 302

Friday, December 19, 2025

Transportation and Energy Committee Meeting
Fri 12/19/2025 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM

Location: State Office Building, 144

Emergency Response and Preparedness Committee Meeting
Fri 12/19/2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Location: State Office Building, 144

Monday, December 22, 2025

Health & Human Services Committee Meeting
Mon 12/22/2025 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Location: State Office Building, 302

Finance Committee Meeting
Mon 12/22/2025 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM

Location: State Office Building, 302
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Joint Budget Committee Meeting
Mon 12/22/2025 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Location: State Office Building, 144
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